

City of Columbia, Missouri

## Legislation Details

File #:	B20	-21	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Enacted	
File created:	12/2	1/2020			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/19	/2021			Final action:	1/19/2021	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:	024513	
Title:	Granting a design adjustment relating to the proposed PD Plan for Discovery Professional Offices located on the east side of Nocona Parkway and the west side of Ponderosa Street to allow a lot line to bisect an existing structure (i.e., access drive) (Case No. 31-2021).						
Indexes:	Design Adjustment, Development Plan						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Council Memo, 2. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 3. Locator Maps, 4. Attachment to PZC Report-PD Plan, 5. Attachment to PZC Report-Design Adjustment Worksheet, 6. Attachment to PZC Report-Statement of Intent (4-19-2004), 7. Attachment to PZC Report-Preliminary Plat (4-15-15), 8. Excerpts from Minutes, 9. Ordinance, 10. Enacted - Ord. No. 024513						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
1/19/2021	1	City Cou	ıncil		Pas	sed	Pass
1/4/2021	1	City Cou	ıncil		Rea	ad	